
Plac Name Chip M/F Natio Age Club Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Total Gap Rider BikeType Spee

A-Race: 25 mile Time Trial (5 laps)
1. Al Khuwaiter, Rayan TELTB16 m Open RW 10:18 11:14 11:16 11:13 11:07 55:10 Amateur 4.TTbike 43.7
2. Alshaya, Faisal ANQBV29 m Veterans Al SHARQ 10:21 11:18 11:22 11:25 11:20 55:48 +37 Professional 5.TTbike+DiscW 43.2
3. Albabtain, Anas VPPSH15 m Veterans Riyadh Wheelers 11:03 12:07 12:10 12:19 12:08 59:48 +4:38 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW 40.3
4. Cross, Richard TELTB68 m Masters Riyadh Wheelers 11:06 12:22 12:29 12:41 12:23 1:01:03 +5:52 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW 39.5
5. Almazyad, Fares VPPSH01 m Open Alshbab 11:29 12:50 12:44 12:40 12:23 1:02:07 +6:57 Professional 4.TTbike 38.8
6. Allalhomsi, Talha TELTB11 m Open 11:35 12:55 13:02 13:05 14:19 1:04:57 +9:47 Amateur 2.Roadbike 37.1
7. Kofler, Marcel VPPSH90 m Masters 12:17 13:22 13:21 13:19 13:04 1:05:26 +10:15 Amateur 2.Roadbike 36.8
8. Gillespie, Stuart TELTB56 m Masters 11:57 13:15 13:23 13:48 13:28 1:05:51 +10:41 Amateur 4.TTbike 36.6
9. Almahna, Rashed VPPSH06 m Masters Riyadh 12:25 13:30 13:38 13:32 13:34 1:06:41 +11:30 Amateur 4.TTbike 36.1
10. Santos, Rurik Ian VPPSH43 m Veterans Riyadh Triathletes 12:36 13:43 14:05 14:06 14:24 1:08:55 +13:44 Amateur 4.TTbike 35.0
11. Veronese, Nicola TELTB82 m Open 12:39 13:48 14:34 14:14 14:01 1:09:18 +14:07 Amateur 4.TTbike 34.8
12. Etchell, Paul VPPSH67 m Veterans Riyadh Wheelers 12:45 14:08 14:02 14:22 14:06 1:09:26 +14:15 Amateur 2.Roadbike 34.7
13. Gardiner, Ben ANQBV24 m Masters 13:02 14:00 14:04 14:14 14:08 1:09:30 +14:19 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB 34.7
14. Alsughier, Suliman VPPSH34 m Open 13:03 14:15 14:05 14:00 14:07 1:09:32 +14:21 Amateur 2.Roadbike 34.7
15. Fernandez, Oscar ANQBV25 m Masters 12:47 14:07 14:19 14:25 14:08 1:09:47 +14:37 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB 34.5
16. Thomas, Brackmann ANQBV26 m Veterans Riyadh Triathletes 13:19 14:09 14:28 14:14 14:29 1:10:42 +15:31 Amateur 4.TTbike 34.1
17. Maican, Sorin VPPSH78 m Masters RW 13:35 14:35 14:35 14:53 14:35 1:12:15 +17:04 Amateur 4.TTbike 33.4
18. Cordial, Jun ANQBV11 m Veterans 14:09 15:20 15:26 15:17 15:17 1:15:32 +20:21 Amateur 4.TTbike 31.9
19. Mendoza, Richard QXJWC00 m Masters RIYADH 13:52 15:32 15:40 15:52 15:53 1:16:52 +21:41 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW 31.4
20. Romani, Raul TELTB51 m Masters 19:40 15:18 15:24 15:27 15:43 1:21:33 +26:23 Amateur 4.TTbike 29.5
21. Daukes, Nick TELTB22 m Masters Ishwhilia 14:27 16:00 16:17 17:04 17:45 1:21:35 +26:24 Amateur 2.Roadbike 29.5
22. Sweeris, Willem ANQBV13 m Masters 15:36 17:05 17:30 17:26 17:24 1:25:03 +29:53 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB 28.3
23. Capati, Rico Bien ANQBV21 m Veterans 15:12 17:01 17:20 17:51 18:12 1:25:38 +30:27 Amateur 2.Roadbike 28.1

Number of records: 23

Race 09 - Time Trial (A - 25 miles) (B - 24kms) (Jan 20th 2023)
Overall Results  ** FINAL **

1



Place Name Chip M/F Nation Age Group Club Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Total Time Gap Rider Status BikeType Speed

B-Race: 24 kms Time Trial (3 laps)
1. Concannon, Becky TELTB67 f Women Ishwhilia 13:36 14:45 14:30 42:51 Amateur 2.Roadbike 33.5
2. Fabia, Hajie ANQBV05 m Veterans 15:14 16:58 17:10 49:23 +6:31 Amateur 2.Roadbike 29.1
3. Barnawi, Walaa X f Women 17:34 18:17 16:55 52:46 +9:54 Amateur 2.Roadbike 27.2
4. Alamoudi, Daad ANQBV28 f Women 20:51 23:04 23:07 1:07:02 +24:11 Amateur 2.Roadbike 21.4

Number of records: 4

Race 09 - Time Trial (A - 25 miles) (B - 24kms) (Jan 20th 2023)
Overall Results  ** FINAL **

1



Plac Plac Name Natio M/F Race Y.o.B. Club Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Total Gap Rider BikeType

A-Race: 25 mile Time Trial (5 laps)

Open
1. 1. Al Khuwaiter, Rayan m Open 1986 RW 10:18 11:14 11:16 11:13 11:07 55:10 Amateur 4.TTbike
2. 5. Almazyad, Fares m Open 2002 Alshbab 11:29 12:50 12:44 12:40 12:23 1:02:07 +4:14 Professional 4.TTbike
3. 6. Allalhomsi, Talha m Open 1986 11:35 12:55 13:02 13:05 14:19 1:04:57 +4:42 Amateur 2.Roadbike
4. 11. Veronese, Nicola m Open 1993 12:39 13:48 14:34 14:14 14:01 1:09:18 +8:11 Amateur 4.TTbike
5. 14. Alsughier, Suliman m Open 1987 13:03 14:15 14:05 14:00 14:07 1:09:32 +8:33 Amateur 2.Roadbike

Veterans
1. 2. Alshaya, Faisal m Veterans 1982 Al SHARQ 10:21 11:18 11:22 11:25 11:20 55:48 +12 Professional 5.TTbike+DiscW
2. 3. Albabtain, Anas m Veterans 1977 Riyadh Wheelers 11:03 12:07 12:10 12:19 12:08 59:48 +2:30 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW
3. 10. Santos, Rurik Ian m Veterans 1977 Riyadh Triathletes 12:36 13:43 14:05 14:06 14:24 1:08:55 +7:34 Amateur 4.TTbike
4. 12. Etchell, Paul m Veterans 1978 Riyadh Wheelers 12:45 14:08 14:02 14:22 14:06 1:09:26 +8:06 Amateur 2.Roadbike
5. 16. Thomas, Brackmann m Veterans 1977 Riyadh Triathletes 13:19 14:09 14:28 14:14 14:29 1:10:42 +9:07 Amateur 4.TTbike
6. 18. Cordial, Jun m Veterans 1977 14:09 15:20 15:26 15:17 15:17 1:15:32 +12:06 Amateur 4.TTbike
7. 23. Capati, Rico Bien m Veterans 1974 15:12 17:01 17:20 17:51 18:12 1:25:38 +16:44 Amateur 2.Roadbike

Masters
1. 4. Cross, Richard m Masters 1967 Riyadh Wheelers 11:06 12:22 12:29 12:41 12:23 1:01:03 +3:08 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW
2. 7. Kofler, Marcel m Masters 1971 12:17 13:22 13:21 13:19 13:04 1:05:26 +6:11 Amateur 2.Roadbike
3. 8. Gillespie, Stuart m Masters 1970 11:57 13:15 13:23 13:48 13:28 1:05:51 +5:45 Amateur 4.TTbike
4. 9. Almahna, Rashed m Masters 1967 Riyadh 12:25 13:30 13:38 13:32 13:34 1:06:41 +6:43 Amateur 4.TTbike
5. 13. Gardiner, Ben m Masters 1967 13:02 14:00 14:04 14:14 14:08 1:09:30 +8:17 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB
6. 15. Fernandez, Oscar m Masters 1967 12:47 14:07 14:19 14:25 14:08 1:09:47 +8:24 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB
7. 17. Maican, Sorin m Masters 1969 RW 13:35 14:35 14:35 14:53 14:35 1:12:15 +9:56 Amateur 4.TTbike
8. 19. Mendoza, Richard m Masters 1971 RIYADH 13:52 15:32 15:40 15:52 15:53 1:16:52 +12:15 Amateur 5.TTbike+DiscW
9. 20. Romani, Raul m Masters 1970 19:40 15:18 15:24 15:27 15:43 1:21:33 +17:32 Amateur 4.TTbike
10. 21. Daukes, Nick m Masters 1971 Ishwhilia 14:27 16:00 16:17 17:04 17:45 1:21:35 +13:55 Amateur 2.Roadbike
11. 22. Sweeris, Willem m Masters 1969 15:36 17:05 17:30 17:26 17:24 1:25:03 +17:22 Amateur 1.Hybrid/MTB

Race 09 - Time Trial (A - 25 miles) (B - 24kms) (Jan 20th 2023)
Age Group ** FINAL ** Results 
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Plac Plac Name Natio M/F Race Y.o.B. Club Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Total Gap Rider BikeType

B-Race: 24 kms Time Trial (3 laps)

Women
1. 1. Concannon, Becky f Women 1982 Ishwhilia 13:36 14:45 14:30 42:51 Amateur 2.Roadbike
2. 3. Barnawi, Walaa f Women 1992 17:34 18:17 16:55 52:46 +9:54 Amateur 2.Roadbike
3. 4. Alamoudi, Daad f Women 1985 20:51 23:04 23:07 1:07:02 +24:11 Amateur 2.Roadbike

Veterans
1. 2. Fabia, Hajie m Veterans 1981 15:14 16:58 17:10 49:23 Amateur 2.Roadbike

Number of records: 27

Race 09 - Time Trial (A - 25 miles) (B - 24kms) (Jan 20th 2023)
Age Group ** FINAL ** Results 
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